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Preaching Programme 2015
Service Type Series
Motto Text

All Age Communion

Baptism Running the Race

All Age Communion

Baptism

Amazing Grace: Ruth

All Age Communion:

Baptism

Title

A Race worth running

Training for the race

Focus (Aviod distractions)

Perseverance & Encouragement

A loving Coach

Finishing the race

Hard Times

Neigbour Love

Romantic Love

Redeeming Love

Our response to Grace

Reading

Acts 20: 22 -24

1 Cor 9: 24-27

Galations 5:1-14

Hebrews 12: 1-3 & James 1: 1-11

Hebrews 12: 4-12

2 Timothy 4: 6-8

Ruth 1

Ruth 2

Ruth 3

Ruth 4



April: Easter Day

May

June

29th

5th

12th

19th

26th

3rd

10th

17th

24th

31st

7th

14th

21st

Palm Sunday

All Age Communion

Easter Sunday

Baptism Follow lectionary: Easter 2

Giving in Grace

Giving in Grace

All Age Communion

Giving in Grace

Baptism Giving in Grace

Giving in Grace

| Believe...

All Age Communion

Baptism

Giving in Grace

Giving in Grace

Giving in Grace

Giving in Grace

Giving in Grace

The Creed: What and Why

God the Father

God the Son; His Identity and Birth

God the Son: His death & resurrection

God the Son: Asecnsion and Judgement

John 12:12 -16 7 7 & phil 2: 5-11

Acts 10: 34- 43 & John 20: 1-18

Acts 4: 32-35 & John 20: 19 -end

Giving in Grace

Giving in Grace

Giving in Grace

Giving in Grace

Giving in Grace

James 2: 14-24

Matthew 7:9-11 & Psalm 8

Matthew 1: 18-21 & John 5: 16-27

Matt 20:17-30; Matt 27: 11-31 & John 20:

Acts 1: 1-11 & Matt 25: 31- 46



July

August

September

28th

5th

12th

19th

26th

2nd

9th

16th

23rd

30th

6th

13th

20th

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion

Baptism

Follow lectionary

Follow lectionary

Follow lectionary

Follow lectionary

Follow lectionary

Follow lectionary

Follow lectionary

Follow lectionary

Follow lectionary

Calling you...

God the Holy Spirit

The Church

The Resurrection & the life to come

Called to become

You have been created

John 16: 5-15 & 1 Cor 12: 1-11

Acts 4:32-37 & 1 Cor 12:12-31

John 11:17-27 & Rev 21: 1-8

1Cor1:1-2 & Mark 3:13-14

Psalm 139



October

Harvest

November

December

27th

4th

11th

18th

25th

1st

8th

15th

22nd

29th

6th

13th

20th

All Age Communion Living out our faith

Baptism Harvest Focus

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion Christ is coming

Baptism

You have been gifted

Called to serve and grow

Facing the future

Hope and Holiness

God's Building plan

Living faith out - Authority

Living faith out - Marriage

Living Faith out - Daily living pt 1

Living faith out - Daily living pt 2

Living faith out - Opposition

Living Faith out - Resposibility

The star

The shepherd

The saviour

1Cor12:1, 4-11 & Matt 25: 14 -30

Matthew 20: 20-27

1 Peter 1: 1-12

1 Peter1: 13-2:3

1 Peter 2: 4-12

1 Peter 2: 13-25

1 Peter 3: 1-7

1 Peter 3: 8-22

1 Peter 4: 1-11

1 Peter 4: 12- 19

1 Peter 5: 1-14



27th The swift exit
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