St. Anne's Aigburth		Preaching Programme 2015				
		Service Type	Series	Title	Reading	
January	4th	All Age Communion	Motto Text			
	11th	Baptism	Running the Race	A Race worth running	Acts 20: 22 -24	
	18th			Training for the race	1 Cor 9: 24-27	
	25th			Focus (Aviod distractions)	Galations 5: 1 -14	
February	1st	All Age Communion		Perseverance & Encouragement	Hebrews 12: 1-3 & James 1: 1-11	
	8th	Baptism		A loving Coach	Hebrews 12: 4-12	
	15th			Finishing the race	2 Timothy 4: 6-8	
Lent 1	22nd		Amazing Grace: Ruth	Hard Times	Ruth 1	
March	1st	All Age Communion:		Neigbour Love	Ruth 2	
	8th	Baptism		Romantic Love	Ruth 3	
	15th			Redeeming Love	Ruth 4	
	22nd			Our response to Grace		

	29th		Palm Sunday		John 12: 12 -16 7 7 & phil 2: 5-11
April: Easter Day	5th	All Age Communion	Easter Sunday		Acts 10: 34- 43 & John 20: 1-18
	12th	Baptism	Follow lectionary: Easter 2		Acts 4: 32-35 & John 20: 19 -end
	19th		Giving in Grace	Giving in Grace	Giving in Grace
	26th		Giving in Grace	Giving in Grace	Giving in Grace
May	3rd	All Age Communion	Giving in Grace	Giving in Grace	Giving in Grace
	10th	Baptism	Giving in Grace	Giving in Grace	Giving in Grace
	17th		Giving in Grace	Giving in Grace	Giving in Grace
	24th		I Believe	The Creed: What and Why	James 2: 14-24
31st			God the Father	Matthew 7: 9-11 & Psalm 8	
				God the Son; His Identity and Birth	Matthew 1: 18-21 & John 5: 16-27
June	7th	All Age Communion			
	14th	Baptism		God the Son: His death & resurrection	Matt 20:17-30; Matt 27: 11-31 & John 20:
	21st			God the Son: Asecnsion and Judgement	Acts 1: 1-11 & Matt 25: 31- 46

	28th			God the Holy Spirit	John 16: 5-15 & 1 Cor 12: 1-11
				The Church	Acts 4: 32 -37 & 1 Cor 12: 12-31
July	5th	All Age Communion		The Resurrection & the life to come	John 11: 17-27 & Rev 21: 1-8
	12th	Baptism	Follow lectionary		
	19th		Follow lectionary		
	26th		Follow lectionary		
August	2nd	All Age Communion	Follow lectionary		
	9th	Baptism	Follow lectionary		
	16th		Follow lectionary		
	23rd		Follow lectionary		
	30th		Follow lectionary		
September	6th	All Age Communion	Follow lectionary		
	13th	Baptism	Calling you	Called to become	1 Cor 1: 1-2 & Mark 3: 13-14
	20th			You have been created	Psalm 139

	27th		You have been gifted	1 Cor 12: 1, 4-11 & Matt 25: 14 -30	
				Called to serve and grow	Matthew 20: 20-27
October	4th	All Age Communion	Living out our faith	Facing the future	1 Peter 1: 1-12
Harvest	11th	Baptism	Harvest Focus		
	18th			Hope and Holiness	1 Peter 1: 13 - 2:3
	25th			God's Building plan	1 Peter 2: 4-12
November	1st	All Age Communion		Living faith out - Authority	1 Peter 2: 13 -25
	8th	Baptism		Living faith out - Marriage	1 Peter 3: 1-7
	15th			Living Faith out - Daily living pt 1	1 Peter 3: 8-22
	22nd			Living faith out - Daily living pt 2	1 Peter 4: 1-11
	29th			Living faith out - Opposition	1 Peter 4: 12- 19
				Living Faith out - Resposibility	1 Peter 5: 1-14
December	6th	All Age Communion	Christ is coming	The star	
	13th	Baptism		The shepherd	
	20th			The saviour	

27th The swift exit